
REF: 

DATE: 

1

More keepers than average

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION
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COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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DISCREPANCY

2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

09/08/2024 85,874 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

16/07/2024 85,874 Miles ADVERT

08/07/2024 85,800 Miles MOT

05/07/2024 85,800 Miles MOT

02/08/2023 82,648 Miles MOT

01/08/2023 82,648 Miles MOT

15/03/2023 79,391 Miles MOT

16/03/2022 74,858 Miles MOT

02/12/2021 73,999 Miles ADVERT

17/11/2021 75,000 Miles DVLA

12/10/2021 74,114 Miles MOT

22/03/2021 72,000 Miles DVLA

29/10/2020 71,641 Miles MOT

15/10/2020 71,635 Miles ADVERT

12/03/2020 70,160 Miles MOT

09/03/2019 65,420 Miles MOT

15/03/2018 60,458 Miles MOT

23/03/2017 56,004 Miles MOT

25/03/2016 49,769 Miles MOT

10/03/2015 44,605 Miles MOT

07/03/2014 37,332 Miles MOT

09/03/2013 31,682 Miles MOT

AT RISK
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

25/07/2024 N/A 1 second

30/03/2010 25/07/2024 14 years 3 months

PLATE CHANGES

09/11/2021 N/A 2 years 9 months

26/10/2021 09/11/2021 1 second

30/03/2010 26/10/2021 11 years 6 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

08/07/2024

01/08/2025

85,800 Miles

965721556879

N/A

Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or
other material (1.1.11 (c)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

N/A

Pass

05/07/2024

N/A

85,800 Miles

490260966590

Subframe mounting prescribed area excessively corroded
signi�cantly reducing structural strength (5.3.6 (a) (i))

Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or
other material (1.1.11 (c)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

N/A

Fail

02/08/2023

01/08/2024

82,648 Miles

371848790038

N/A

Front Sub-frame corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3
(b) (i)). Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened o/s n/s front (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front
Suspension arm corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3
(b) (i)). rear axle corroded. Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material front to rear (1.1.11 (c)). Exhaust has
a minor leak of exhaust gases back box (6.1.2 (a)). O�side
Front Suspension arm corroded but not seriously weakened
(5.3.3 (b) (i))

N/A

Pass

01/08/2023

N/A

82,648 Miles

247386808921

Brake lever has insu�cient reserve travel (1.1.2 (a)). Nearside
Rear Shock absorbers has a serious �uid leak (5.3.2 (b))

O�side Front Suspension arm corroded but not seriously
weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i)). Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material front to rear (1.1.11 (c)). Front Sub-
frame corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i)).
Nearside Front Suspension arm corroded but not seriously
weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i)). Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but
not seriously weakened o/s n/s front (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). rear axle
corroded. Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases back box
(6.1.2 (a))

N/A

Fail

15/03/2023

15/03/2024

79,391 Miles

418208993147

N/A

Front Sub-frame corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3
(b) (i)). Rear axle is corroded

N/A

Pass

16/03/2022

15/03/2023

74,858 Miles

471950582139

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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12/10/2021

28/10/2022

74,114 Miles

759142433930

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
wearing on inner edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn
close to legal limit/worn on edge wearing on inner edge (5.2.3
(e))

O�side Front Upper Anti-roll bar ball joint dust cover severely
deteriorated (5.3.4 (b) (i))

Pass

29/10/2020

28/10/2021

71,641 Miles

642420046989

N/A

underside covered in a protective wax

N/A

Pass

29/10/2020

N/A

71,641 Miles

265430877565

O�side Front Coil spring fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i))

underside covered in a protective wax

N/A

Fail

12/03/2020

30/03/2021

70,160 Miles

217036870770

N/A

O�side Rear Shock absorbers light misting of oil or has limited
damping e�ect (5.3.2 (b)). O�side Front Suspension arm pin or
bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement rear bush
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Front Sub-frame corroded but not seriously
weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))

N/A

Pass

09/03/2019

30/03/2020

65,420 Miles

758827617418

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

15/03/2018

30/03/2019

60,458 Miles

159638517669

N/A

Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

15/03/2018

N/A

60,458 Miles

671601424180

Nearside front brake recording little or no e�ort no e�ort
(3.7.B.5a). Nearside Front coil spring broken (2.4.C.1a)

Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Fail

23/03/2017

30/03/2018

56,004 Miles

593770091997

N/A

Front Brakes imbalanced requirements only just met. It would
appear that the braking system requires adjustment or repair.
(3.7.B.5b)

N/A

Pass
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25/03/2016

30/03/2017

49,769 Miles

786587174522

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/03/2015

30/03/2016

44,605 Miles

108269265058

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

07/03/2014

30/03/2015

37,332 Miles

189226164458

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

09/03/2013

30/03/2014

31,682 Miles

319098663014

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 85,874 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Vauxhall Corsa

Trade Value £909

Retail Value £2,183

Supermarket Value £2,130

Independent Value £2,105

Franchise Value £2,252

 85,874 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Vauxhall Corsa 1.2i 16v SE Hatchback 3dr Petrol Manual (a/c) (124 g/km, 84 bhp)

Trade £660

Retail Value £2,196

Part Exchange £560

Private £1,470

85,874 Miles as of 09/08/2024

VRM WN10CVO

VIN W0L0SDL08A6069047

Retail £2,657 £2,235 £1,842

Trade £2,046 £1,721 £1,418
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12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

12.5%

30.5%57%

D

124 g/Km

£160

£88

£728

5,981 Annual Miles

£64.22

528 Miles

MPG

MPG

MPG

N/A

6

£389

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 09/08/2024 10:24, No Finance

09/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 09/08/2024 10:24, 7 Previous Keepers found

09/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 09/08/2024 10:24, No records found
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